
Letter No _________ Date _________________

To

The Chief District Veterinary Officer

Khordha

Sub :- Advance tour programme of MVU, Balianta for 2nd quarter of 2023-24

Respected sir,

Encl: 

Memo No _____________ Date _______________

Memo No _____________ Date _______________

Copy to the Block Development Officer, Balianta for favour of information and necessary action.

Memo No _____________ Date _______________

Block Veterinary Officer,

Balianta

Block Veterinary Officer,

Balianta

Copy submitted to the Sub-Divisional Veterinary Officer, Bhubaneswar for favour of 

information and necessary action.

Block Veterinary Officer,

Balianta

BLOCK VETERINARY DISPENSARY, BALIANTA, KHORDHA
Email: bvobalianta@gmail.com

With due regards I am submitting herewith the advance tour programme of Mobile

Veterinary Unit, Balianta for second quarter of FY 2023-24 for kind approval and

other necessary steps at your end.

Yours’ faithfully

1) Advance tour programme of MVU, Balianta 

for 2nd quarter of 2023-24 (3 sheets)

Block Veterinary Officer,

Balianta

Copy to all LIs/VTs/ VASs/ AVAS/ VAS (MVU) of Balianta block for information and 

necessary action.

mailto:bvobalianta@gmail.com


ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF 'MVU, BALIANTA' FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023

NAME OF THE SCHEME Mobile vety unit NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFF

NAME OF THE BLOCK Balianta Veterinary Assistant Surgeon (MVU)

NAME OF THE DISTRICT Khordha Vacant

Name of the BVO & Contact no

Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty Livestock assistant

Sri Biraj Mohan Bal

Name of the AVAS & Contact no 9861272784

Vacant Attendant

Vacant

Registration no of the Vehicle Name & Contact number of the vehicle owner

OD 02 U 8649 Smt Rojali Jena, 8249252556

Sl 

no
Advance dates Name of GP Name of the village

Distan

ce in 

Kms

Purpose of visit 

(Health camp, 

vaccination, 

Awareness & 

Extension)

1 Saturday, 01 July, 2023 BMC Ward 4 Nuapatana, Satakania 72 All

2 Monday, 03 July, 2023 Balianta Saleswar, Nabatia 78 All

3 Tuesday, 04 July, 2023 Prataprudrapur Apatsahi, Suvalo 62 All

4 Wednesday, 05 July, 2023 Bhingarpur Bhingarpursasan, Gohala 60 All

5 Thursday, 06 July, 2023 Bhainchua Aringola, Panchalo 46 All

6 Friday, 07 July, 2023 Jhintisasan Terabatia, Kharipadia 48 All

7 Monday, 10 July, 2023 Bhainchua Bhelurihat, Anthuari 55 All

8 Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 Bhainchua Baliamal, Bhubanpur 46 All

9 Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 Kakarudrapur Raedpada, Gotalgram 50 All

10 Thursday, 13 July, 2023 Sarakana Sarakana, Rayguru Basudeipur 38 All

11 Friday, 14 July, 2023 BMC Ward 4 Pahala, Kajipur 62 All

12 Saturday, 15 July, 2023 Balianta Tiranapada, Barijanga 60 All

13 Monday, 17 July, 2023 Jayadev Sahebnagar Mukhisahi, Bhailo 65 All

14 Tuesday, 18 July, 2023 Bhingarpur Pandasahi, Jayapur 52 All

15 Wednesday, 19 July, 2023 Benupur Benupur, Erakanta 42 All

16 Thursday, 20 July, 2023 Purohitpur Chadheibar, Bentapursasan 57 All

17 Monday, 24 July, 2023 Bhainchua Mandagarh, Kolathapitha 60 All

18 Tuesday, 25 July, 2023 Umadeibrahmapur Kantunia, Talagada 44 All

19 Wednesday, 26 July, 2023 Kakarudrapur Kakarudrapur, Bhainchua 54 All

20 Thursday, 27 July, 2023 Purunapradhan Budhipada, Tirisighara 28 All

21 Saturday, 29 July, 2023 Reserve day/ CDVO office

22 Monday, 31 July, 2023 Reserve day/ CDVO office

Block Veterinary Officer

Balianta

9437633457



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MVU, BALIANTA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

NAME OF THE SCHEME Mobile vety unit NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFF

NAME OF THE BLOCK Balianta Veterinary Assistant Surgeon (MVU)

NAME OF THE DISTRICT Khordha Vacant

Name of the BVO & Contact no

Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty Livestock assistant

Sri Biraj Mohan Bal

Name of the AVAS & Contact no 9861272784

Vacant Attendant

Vacant

Registration no of the Vehicle Name & Contact number of the vehicle owner

OD 02 U 8649 Smt Rojali Jena, 8249252556

Sl 

no
Advance dates Name of GP Name of the village

Distan

ce in 

Kms

Purpose of visit 

(Health camp, 

vaccination, 

Awareness & 

Extension)

1 Tuesday, 01 August, 2023 BMC Ward 4 Nakhara, Chhabatia 84 All

2 Wednesday, 02 August, 2023 Balianta Atala, Dangua 62 All

3 Thursday, 03 August, 2023 Prataprudrapur Bisarpur, Sanabhainchua 66 All

4 Friday, 04 August, 2023 Bhingarpur Chingudia, Mandaria 60 All

5 Saturday, 05 August, 2023 Bhainchua Budhalo, Puranasasan 44 All

6 Monday, 07 August, 2023 Jhintisasan Puruna Jhinti, Brahmanasarangi 48 All

7 Tuesday, 08 August, 2023 Bhainchua Dhabalahar, Kantibarahi 58 All

8 Wednesday, 09 August, 2023 Umadeibrahmapur Tankapani, Dihabalianta 46 All

9 Thursday, 10 August, 2023 Kakarudrapur Pariapatapur, Satyabhamapur 50 All

10 Friday, 11 August, 2023 Sarakana Luna, Sahabaja 42 All

11 Monday, 14 August, 2023 Jagannathpur Bhimpur, Deandhoti 78 All

12 Wednesday, 16 August, 2023 Balianta Kotakana, Barijanga 64 All

13 Thursday, 17 August, 2023 Jayadev Mahukhanda Bhoisahi, Kakarudrapur 48 All

14 Friday, 18 August, 2023 Bhingarpur Jitikarsuanlo, Mohantypatna 68 All

15 Saturday, 19 August, 2023 Puranapradhan Barudakhana, Asighara 24 All

16 Tuesday, 22 August, 2023 Purohitpur Singirisasan, Sudhasarangi 38 All

17 Wednesday, 23 August, 2023 Bhainchua Kokibali, Manikasahi 58 All

18 Thursday, 24 August, 2023 Pratapsasan Rathijema, Pattana 46 All

19 Friday, 25 August, 2023 Kakarudrapur Sathilo, Kantagotha 52 All

20 Monday, 28 August, 2023 Purunapradhan Anjira, Basantapedi 40 All

21 Tuesday, 29 August, 2023 Rajsunakhala Reserve day/ CDVO office 32 Stock procurement

22 Thursday, 31 August, 2023 Nayagarh Reserve day/ CDVO office 82 Stock procurement

Block Veterinary Officer

Balianta

9437633457



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF 'MVU, BALIANTA' FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

NAME OF THE SCHEME Mobile vety unit NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFF

NAME OF THE BLOCK Balianta Veterinary Assistant Surgeon (MVU)

NAME OF THE DISTRICT Khordha Vacant

Name of the BVO & Contact no

Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty Livestock assistant

Sri Biraj Mohan Bal

Name of the AVAS & Contact no 9861272784

Vacant Attendant

Vacant

Registration no of the Vehicle Name & Contact number of the vehicle owner

OD 02 U 8649 Smt Rojali Jena, 8249252556

Sl 

no
Advance dates Name of GP Name of the village

Dista

nce in 

Kms

Purpose of 

visit (Health 

camp, 

vaccination, 

Awareness & 

Extension)

1 Friday, 01 September, 2023 BMC Ward 4 Johala, Balabhadrapur 58 All

2 Saturday, 02 September, 2023 Balianta Baindol, Chadheibar 62 All

3 Monday, 04 September, 2023 Prataprudrapur Olarbindha, Dandilo 76 All

4 Tuesday, 05 September, 2023 Bhingarpur Gadabhingarpur, Anantapur 58 All

5 Thursday, 07 September, 2023 Sarakana Chhandola, Puranapradhan 40 All

6 Friday, 08 September, 2023 Jhintisasan Jhinti Jainabad, Ramachandrapur 52 All

7 Monday, 11 September, 2023 Satyabhamapur Gotalagram, Prataprudrapur 64 All

8 Tuesday, 12 September, 2023 Umadei Brahmapur Rayguru Basudeipur, Saleswar 65 All

9 Wednesday, 13 September, 2023 Kakarudrapur Jagannathpur, Endrapal 54 All

10 Thursday, 14 September, 2023 Sarakana Kaijanga, Jasuapur 42 All

11 Friday, 15 September, 2023 Jagannathpur Anantapur, Brahmanasuanlo 72 All

12 Saturday, 16 September, 2023 Balianta Dhamilo, Nabatia 66 All

13 Monday, 18 September, 2023 Jayadev Sahebnagarbasti, Khamangasasan 52 All

14 Thursday, 21 September, 2023 Bentapur Dedhalo, Jayarsasan 64 All

15 Friday, 22 September, 2023 Purunapradhan Bayanpada, Nuasahi 26 All

16 Monday, 25 September, 2023 Purohitpur Panikata, Balikanthia 54 All

17 Tuesday, 26 September, 2023 Bhainchua Ostaganja, Beherasahi 60 All

18 Wednesday, 27 September, 2023 Pratapsasan Tirishighara, Tiranapada 40 All

19 Thursday, 28 September, 2023 Kakarudrapur Sadasimulia, Kokibali 52 All

20 Saturday, 30 September, 2023 Purunapradhan Sisilo, Rathijema 28 All

Block Veterinary Officer

Balianta

9437633457


